7/15/2014 3:10 PM
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK : *

Jackson County

ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014
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7/15/2014 3:10 PM
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK : *

Jackson County
ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014
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7/15/2014 3:10 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 02 Jackson County
BANK: CAFE  CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT
DATE RANGE: 5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-5/5/14 5/1 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 5/01/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/1 MEDICAL REIMBURS 523.81 523.81
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-5/8/14 5/6-5/8 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 5/08/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/6 MEDICAL REIMBURS 50.00 50.00
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
1-5/12/14 5/9-5/12 MEDICAL REIMB D 5/12/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/9 MEDICAL REIMBURS 30.00
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/10 MEDICAL REIMBUR 114.00 144.00
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
1-5/14/14 5/13-5/14 MEDICAL REIMB D 5/14/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/13 MEDICAL REIMBUR 99.00 99.00
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I1-5/19/14 5/15-5/19 MEDICAL REIMB D 5/19/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/16 MEDICAL REIMBUR 100.00
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/17 MEDICAL REIMBUR 78.81
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/18 MEDICAL REIMBUR 30.00 208.81
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-5/26/14 5/20-5/26 MEDICAL REIMB D 5/26/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/23 MEDICAL REIMBUR 62.03
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/24 MEDICAL REIMBUR 81.79
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/25 MEDICAL REIMBUR 9.54 153.36
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I1-5/28/14 5/28 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 5/28/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/28 MEDICAL REIMBUR 88.78 88.78
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
1-5/29/14 5/29 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 5/29/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/29 MEDICAL REIMBUR 35.00 35.00
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-5/30/14 5/30 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 5/30/2014 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 5/30 MEDICAL REIMBUR 45.03 45.03
0001 C MICHELLE DARILEK
I-5/5/14 2014 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 5/05/2014 003032

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 2014 MEDICAL REIMBUR 269.10 269.10
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VENDOR I.D.
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5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014
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VOID CREDITS 0.00
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7/15/2014 3:10 PM
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014
VENDOR I.D. NAME

109

198

I-020201404297439

99 000-2061
I-020201405137479
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10 510-4201
10 551-4201
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10 562-4201
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10 595-4201
10 600-4201
10 650-4201
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19 437-4201
25 571-4201
29 408-4201
31 450-4201
32 697-4201

41 611-4201
42 612-4201

43 613-4201
44  614-4201
99 000-2026

I-T4 201404297439
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FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
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7/15/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK :

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

198

198
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99

I-T3
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10
10
10
10
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10

3:10 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
01 Jackson County

FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014

CHECK

NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT

PROSPERITY BANK CONT
201404297439 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 5/02/2014
400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 56.46
401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 135.01
403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 98.38
406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 12.55
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 109.82
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 69.78
455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 44,95
456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 48.98
495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.76
497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 42.15
499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 80.29
510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.47
551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.18
552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.07
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 371.34
561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 299.76
562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.20
570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 6.01
595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 50.03
600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 16.32
650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 37.76
665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.06
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 8.26
571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 27.88
408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 11.00
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 0.87
697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 4.05
611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 77.60
612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 87.96
613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.80
614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 109.38
000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,082.13

PROSPERITY BANK
201405137479 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 5/16/2014
000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 13,379.07
201405137479 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 5/16/2014
400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 241.43
401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 577.27
403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 420.66
406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 53.64
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 484 .46
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 295.90
455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 178.81
456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 202.217
495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 311.12

DISCOUNT

CHECK
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000000

000000

000000
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7/15/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK :

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

198

I-T4
10
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10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
19

3:10 PM

01 Jackson County
FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014

201405137479
497-4201
499-4201
510-4201
551-4201
552-4201
560-4201
561-4201
562-4201
570-4201
595-4201
600-4201
650-4201
665-4201
437-4201
571-4201
408-4201
697-4201
611-4201
612-4201
613-4201
614-4201
000-2026
201405137479
400-4201
401-4201
403-4201
406-4201
437-4201
450-4201
455-4201
456-4201
495-4201
497-4201
499-4201
510-4201
551-4201
552-4201
560-4201
561-4201
562-4201
570-4201
595-4201
600-4201
650-4201
665-4201
437-4201

NAME

PROSPERITY BANK
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FICA

MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS

CONT

STATUS

D
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA

D

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
DATE

5/16/2014
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS

5/16/2014

FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES

MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE

WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING

AMOUNT

180.
351.
168.
.14
98.
1,459.
1,287.
99.
25.
246.
60.
157.
98.
31.
120.
45.
23.
331.
376.
311.
467.
8,804.

56.
135.

12.
113.

41.
47.
2.
42.
82.
39.
23.
23.
341.
301.
23.

57.
14.
36.
23.

24
55
76

66
00
58
22
68
18
13
78
60
00
81
18
12
83
13
19
65
99
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7/15/2014 3:10 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T4 201405137479 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 5/16/2014
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 28.25
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.56
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 5.40
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 77.60
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 87.96
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.78
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 109.38
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,059.17
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201405287490 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 5/30/2014
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 15,182.08
I-T3 201405287490 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 5/30/2014
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 254.05
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 594.59
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 438.93
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 53.64
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 487.51
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 317.21
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 196.55
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 203.19
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 363.90
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 201.55
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 398.21
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 193.79
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 103.07
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 103.07
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,706.27
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,361.47
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 99.22
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 25.68
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 168.62
10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 59.84
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 180.73
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 111.22
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 38.55
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 2.39
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 125.99
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 44.86
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 30.80
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 354.22
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 441.78
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 333.21
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 521.07
99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 9,515.18
I-T4 201405287490 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 5/30/2014

PAGE:

CHECK CHECK CHECK

DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT
000000

35,107.39
000000
000000
000000



7/15/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK:

DATE RANGE:
VENDOR I.D.

198

2791

3:10 PM

01 Jackson County
FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014

201405287490
400-4201
401-4201
403-4201
406-4201
437-4201
450-4201
455-4201
456-4201
495-4201
497-4201
499-4201
510-4201
551-4201
552-4201
560-4201
561-4201
562-4201
570-4201
595-4201
600-4201
650-4201
665-4201
437-4201
560-4201
571-4201
408-4201
697-4201
611-4201
612-4201
613-4201
614-4201
000-2026

I-029201404297439

99

2791

000-2056

I-029201405137479

99

000-2056

NAME

PROSPERITY BANK

MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS

FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FICA

VALIC

SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES

SOCIAL SECURITY

SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES

VALIC DEFERRED COMP
VALIC DEFERRED

VALIC

VALIC DEFERRED COMP
VALIC DEFERRED

CONT

STATUS

D
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE

D

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
DATE

5/30/2014

WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING

5/02/2014

VALIC DEFERRED COMP

D

5/16/2014

VALIC DEFERRED COMP

AMOUNT

59.
139.
102.

12.

114
74

47

14

121

450.

450.

42
06
64
55

.01
.18
45.
.52
85.
47.
93.
45.
24.
24.
399.
318.
23.
.01
39.
.00
42.
26.
.01
.56
29.
10.
.20
82.
103.
7.
.87
2,225.

97

10
13
12
32
11
11

39
20

44
28
02
46
49
84
32
93

28

00

00

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

000000

000000

000000

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

38,663.00

450.00

450.00



7/15/2014

VENDOR SET:
BANK:
DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

2791

287

287

287

3234

3234

3234

352

I-029201405287490

99

I-028201404297439

99

I-028201405137479

99

I-028201405287490

99

I-022201404297439

99

I-022201405137479

99

I-022201405287490

99

I-006201404297439

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

3:10 PM

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

01 Jackson County
FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014

000-2056

000-2055

000-2055

000-2055

000-2071

000-2071

000-2071

400-4203
401-4203
403-4203
406-4203
437-4203
450-4203
455-4203
456-4203
495-4203
497-4203
499-4203
510-4203
551-4203
552-4203
560-4203
561-4203
562-4203
570-4203

CHECK
NAME STATUS DATE
VALIC
VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 5/30/2014

VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP
NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL

PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 5/02/2014
PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 5/16/2014
PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 5/30/2014
PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
CHILD SUPPORT D 5/02/2014
CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
CHILD SUPPORT D 5/16/2014
CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
CHILD SUPPORT D 5/30/2014
CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT

TX CO & DIST RETIRE SYS

PENSION D 5/30/2014
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION

FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION

AMOUNT

1,145.

1,145.

1,145.

412,
965.
.92
87.
806.
496.
348,
361.
591,
327.
640.
314.
167.
167.
2,774.
2,183.
161.
41,

712

.00

00

00

00

.30

.30

.30

63
73

13
14
08
88
50
05
36
05
75
41
41
04
36
15
71

DISCOUNT

CHECK

NO

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

PAGE: 10

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

450.00

1,145.00

1,145.00

1,145.00



7/15/2014 3:10 PM
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 5/01/2014 THRU 5/31/2014
VENDOR I.D. NAME
352 TX CO & DIST RETIRE SYCONT
I-006201404297439 PENSION
10 595-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 600-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 650-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 665-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
19 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
25 571-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
29 408-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
31 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
32 697-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
41 611-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
42 612-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
43 613-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
44 614-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
99 000-2051 RETIREMENT
1-006201405137479 PENSION
10 400-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 401-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 403-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 406-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 455-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 456-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 495-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 497-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 499-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 510-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 551-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 552-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 561-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 562-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 570-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 595-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 600-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 650-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
10 665-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
19 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
25 571-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
29 408-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
32 697-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
41 611-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
42 612-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
43 613-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
44 614-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
99 000-2051 RETIREMENT

I-006201405287490

PENSION

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

STATUS

D
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION

D
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION

D

CHECK
DATE

5/30/2014

5/30/2014

5/30/2014

AMOUNT

384

57.
193.
76.
.04
28.
575.
717.
530.
846.
10,754.

412.
965.
712.

87.
830.
492.
327.
349.
591.
327.
653.
314.
167.
167.

2,564.
2,192.
161.

41.
422.

97.
286.
103.

50.
196.

73.

37.
575.
717.
530.
846.

10,634.

.86
113.
292.

35
72

36
66
43

12
34
55
79
32
87

PAGE: 11
CHECK CHECK CHECK
DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT
000000
000000